South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 09/30/2023

ASSET

Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account
CU - MJ Chequing Account
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie

CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth

Total Cash
Accounts Receivable
GST Receivable

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Deferred Revenue

Total Current Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITY
EQUITY
Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning
Current Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - End
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

277,024.46
518.00
2,817.75

280,360.21

280,360.21

370.14
240.00

610.14

610.14

106,391.97
173,358.10

279,750.07
279,750.07

280,360.21
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account from 09/01/2023 to 09/30/2023

Cheque Cheque Times Entered into
Cheque No. Type Payee Amount Date Printed system JE# JE Date
3038 Payment  Swift Current, City of 70.80 09/27/2023 1 No
3040 Payment  Swift Current, City of 70.80 09/27/2023 1 Yes J693 09/27/2023
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 09/01/2023 to 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Transaction Number

Page 1

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
09/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 1560 J626 487.32 - 487.32 Dr
09/08/2023 Bank deposit 259 J627 - 487.32 - Dr
09/26/2023 General Participant 1561 J772 120.00 - 120.00 Dr
09/28/2023 Bank deposit 260 J773 - 120.00 - Dr
09/28/2023 Prairie Central District 1562 J774 97.50 - 97.50 Dr
09/28/2023 Bank deposit 261 J775 - 97.50 - Dr

704.82 704.82

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 204,965.81 Dr
09/08/2023 Bank deposit 259 J627 487.32 - 205,453.13 Dr
09/28/2023 Bank deposit 260 J773 120.00 - 205,573.13 Dr
09/28/2023 Bank deposit 261 J775 97.50 - 205,670.63 Dr
09/30/2023 Interest Income 09/30/2023 J776 65.40 - 205,736.03 Dr

770.22 -

10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account 96,889.03 Dr
09/20/2023 SUMA: bank payment Cash J585 - 682.50 96,206.53 Dr
09/20/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J595 - 222.00 95,984.53 Dr
09/20/2023 Conexus Cash J597 - 1.50 95,983.03 Dr
09/20/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J599 - 1,090.46 94,892.57 Dr
09/20/2023 Conexus Cash J601 - 1.50 94,891.07 Dr
09/22/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J603 - 362.00 94,529.07 Dr
09/22/2023 Conexus Cash J605 - 1.50 94,527.57 Dr
09/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J608 - 50.00 94,477.57 Dr
09/08/2023 Conexus Cash J610 - 1.50 94,476.07 Dr
09/06/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J612 - 690.96 93,785.11 Dr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J614 - 1.50 93,783.61 Dr
09/06/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J616 - 382.92 93,400.69 Dr
09/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J618 - 487.32 92,913.37 Dr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J620 - 1.50 92,911.87 Dr
09/08/2023 Conexus Cash J622 - 1.50 92,910.37 Dr
09/08/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J629 - 121.06 92,789.31 Dr
09/08/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr...  Cash J631 - 99.23 92,690.08 Dr
09/08/2023 Conexus Cash J633 - 1.50 92,688.58 Dr
09/06/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J643 - 199.80 92,488.78 Dr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J645 - 1.50 92,487.28 Dr
09/06/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J647 - 210.90 92,276.38 Dr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J649 - 1.50 92,274.88 Dr
09/11/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J651 - 210.90 92,063.98 Dr
09/11/2023 Conexus Cash J653 - 1.50 92,062.48 Dr
09/22/2023 August debit petty cash reconcile Bre... FundsTransfer J672 - 227.51 91,834.97 Dr
09/27/2023 Prairie Central District Cash J677 - 342.00 91,492.97 Dr
09/27/2023 Conexus Cash J679 - 1.50 91,491.47 Dr
09/26/2023  Vazquez, Rosa Cash J681 - 407.72 91,083.75 Dr
09/26/2023 Conexus Cash J683 - 1.50 91,082.25 Dr
09/25/2023 Fletcher, Diane Cash J685 - 2,657.70 88,424.55 Dr
09/25/2023 Conexus Cash J687 - 1.50 88,423.05 Dr
09/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J689 - 119.19 88,303.86 Dr
09/27/2023 Swift Current, City of 3040 J693 - 70.80 88,233.06 Dr
09/23/2023 Sept MC reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J699 - 476.02 87,757.04 Dr
09/23/2023 September MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J703 - 810.95 86,946.09 Dr
09/25/2023 Sept MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J716 - 1,314.14 85,631.95 Dr
09/29/2023 Burnay, Ashley Cash J769 - 43.20 85,588.75 Dr
09/29/2023 Conexus Cash J770 - 1.50 85,587.25 Dr
09/15/2023  Admin Centre Cash J778 - 10,209.19 75,378.06 Dr
09/30/2023  Admin Centre Cash J780 - 10,209.19 65,168.87 Dr
09/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J781 - 392.94 64,775.93 Dr
09/22/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J783 - 219.78 64,556.15 Dr




South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 09/01/2023 to 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Transaction Number
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
- 32,332.88
10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00 Dr
09/14/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J745 - 120.92 2,879.08 Dr
10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,772.49 Dr
09/22/2023 August debit petty cash reconcile Bre... FundsTransfer J672 227.51 - 2,000.00 Dr
09/06/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J718 - 26.63 1,973.37 Dr
09/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J724 - 41.00 1,932.37 Dr
09/23/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J726 - 16.85 1,915.52 Dr
09/10/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J728 - 62.32 1,853.20 Dr
227.51 146.80
10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr
10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr
11000 Investments - Dr
12000 Accounts Receivable 30.50 Dr
09/22/2023 Rivers West District 1588 J587 97.50 - 128.00 Dr
09/22/2023 South East District 1587 J589 97.50 - 225.50 Dr
09/22/2023 Prairie Central District 1589 J590 97.50 - 323.00 Dr
09/22/2023 Parkland Valley District 1590 J591 97.50 - 420.50 Dr
09/22/2023 Lakeland District 1591 J592 97.50 - 518.00 Dr
09/22/2023 Northern Sport Culture and Recreatio... 1592 J593 97.50 - 615.50 Dr
09/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 1593 J623 487.32 - 1,102.82 Dr
09/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 1560 J626 - 487.32 615.50 Dr
09/26/2023 General Participant 1594 J771 120.00 - 735.50 Dr
09/26/2023 General Participant 1561 J772 - 120.00 615.50 Dr
09/28/2023 Prairie Central District 1562 J774 - 97.50 518.00 Dr
1,192.32 704.82
12500 GST Receivable 2,708.18 Dr
09/20/2023 Rise Frequency 971 J594 5.00 - 2,713.18 Dr
09/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9214795 J606 8.85 - 2,722.03 Dr
09/07/2023 Success Office Systems 393226 J628 2.73 - 2,724.76 Dr
09/06/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr...  9-001 J630 2.36 - 2,727.12 Dr
09/05/2023 Rise Frequency 968 J650 4.75 - 2,731.87 Dr
09/25/2023 Fletcher, Diane 2312 J684 56.25 - 2,788.12 Dr
09/25/2023 SaskTel September 25, ... J688 2.69 - 2,790.81 Dr
09/11/2023 1x3djc, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J702 8.02 - 2,798.83 Dr
09/06/2023 9-6-23, Dollarama MC CS #7564 J710 0.56 - 2,799.39 Dr
09/06/2023 9-6-23, Dollar Store, Great Canadian MC CS #7564 J712 0.37 - 2,799.76 Dr
09/06/2023 9-6-23, Dollar Store with More MC CS #7564 J713 0.49 - 2,800.25 Dr
09/09/2023 43273, Tribal Roots MC CS #7564 J714 1.35 - 2,801.60 Dr
09/06/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 9/6/23 J717 0.60 - 2,802.20 Dr
09/10/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 9/10/23 J719 1.48 - 2,803.68 Dr
09/23/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 9/23/23 J721 0.38 - 2,804.06 Dr
09/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 9/30/23 J723 0.98 - 2,805.04 Dr
09/14/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 9/14/23 J744 2.95 - 2,807.99 Dr
09/30/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 736 J761 3.75 - 2,811.74 Dr
09/15/2023 Admin Centre September 15, ... J777 0.53 - 2,812.27 Dr
09/30/2023 Admin Centre September 30, ... J779 0.53 - 2,812.80 Dr
09/22/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services September 22, ... J782 4.95 - 2,817.75 Dr
109.57 -
13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr



South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 09/01/2023 to 09/30/2023

Sorted by: Transaction Number
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
13200 Prepaid Expenses 1,500.00 Dr
09/27/2023 move prepaid expense to the correct... move prepaid J704 - 1,500.00 - Dr
21000 Accounts Payable 2,167.08 Cr
09/20/2023 SUMA: bank payment Cash J585 682.50 - 1,484.58 Cr
09/20/2023 Rise Frequency 971 J594 - 222.00 1,706.58 Cr
09/20/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J595 222.00 - 1,484.58 Cr
09/20/2023 Conexus RiseFrequency... J596 - 1.50 1,486.08 Cr
09/20/2023 Conexus Cash J597 1.50 - 1,484.58 Cr
09/20/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Sept 7-14, 2023  J598 - 1,090.46 2,575.04 Cr
09/20/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J599 1,090.46 - 1,484.58 Cr
09/20/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 9/7-1...  J600 - 1.50 1,486.08 Cr
09/20/2023 Conexus Cash J601 1.50 - 1,484.58 Cr
09/22/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Sept 16, 2023 J602 - 362.00 1,846.58 Cr
09/22/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J603 362.00 - 1,484.58 Cr
09/22/2023 Conexus Anderson 9/22/... J604 - 1.50 1,486.08 Cr
09/22/2023 Conexus Cash J605 1.50 - 1,484.58 Cr
09/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9214795 J606 - 392.94 1,877.52 Cr
09/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Aug 23-24, 2023 J607 - 50.00 1,927.52 Cr
09/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J608 50.00 - 1,877.52 Cr
09/08/2023 Conexus Ronovsky 8/24/... J609 - 1.50 1,879.02 Cr
09/08/2023 Conexus Cash J610 1.50 - 1,877.52 Cr
09/06/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J612 690.96 - 1,186.56 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 9/6/23  J613 - 1.50 1,188.06 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J614 1.50 - 1,186.56 Cr
09/06/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J616 382.92 - 803.64 Cr
09/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Aug 8-22 DUPL  J617 - 487.32 1,290.96 Cr
09/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J618 487.32 - 803.64 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 9/6/23B J619 - 1.50 805.14 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J620 1.50 - 803.64 Cr
09/08/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 9/8/23  J621 - 1.50 805.14 Cr
09/08/2023 Conexus Cash J622 1.50 - 803.64 Cr
09/07/2023 Success Office Systems 393226 J628 - 121.06 924.70 Cr
09/08/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J629 121.06 - 803.64 Cr
09/06/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr... ~ 9-001 J630 - 99.23 902.87 Cr
09/08/2023 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, Recr...  Cash J631 99.23 - 803.64 Cr
09/08/2023 Conexus PLV 9-001 J632 - 1.50 805.14 Cr
09/08/2023 Conexus Cash J633 1.50 - 803.64 Cr
09/06/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J643 199.80 - 603.84 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus EHOS 732 J644 - 1.50 605.34 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J645 1.50 - 603.84 Cr
09/06/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J647 210.90 - 392.94 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus RiseFrequency... J648 - 1.50 394.44 Cr
09/06/2023 Conexus Cash J649 1.50 - 392.94 Cr
09/05/2023 Rise Frequency 968 J650 - 210.90 603.84 Cr
09/11/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J651 210.90 - 392.94 Cr
09/11/2023 Conexus Rise Frquency... J652 - 1.50 394.44 Cr
09/11/2023 Conexus Cash J653 1.50 - 392.94 Cr
09/27/2023 Prairie Central District 2023 Treaty 4 J676 - 342.00 734.94 Cr
09/27/2023 Prairie Central District Cash J677 342.00 - 392.94 Cr
09/27/2023 Conexus PCD 9/27/23 J678 - 1.50 394.44 Cr
09/27/2023 Conexus Cash J679 1.50 - 392.94 Cr
09/26/2023 Vazquez, Rosa 2023 strat retreat  J680 - 407.72 800.66 Cr
09/26/2023 Vazquez, Rosa Cash J681 407.72 - 392.94 Cr
09/26/2023 Conexus Vazquez 9/26/23 J682 - 1.50 394.44 Cr
09/26/2023 Conexus Cash J683 1.50 - 392.94 Cr
09/25/2023 Fletcher, Diane 2312 J684 - 2,657.70 3,050.64 Cr
09/25/2023 Fletcher, Diane Cash J685 2,657.70 - 392.94 Cr
09/25/2023 Conexus Fletcher 2312 J686 - 1.50 394.44 Cr



South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
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09/25/2023 Conexus Cash J687 1.50 - 392.94 Cr
09/25/2023 SaskTel September 25, ... J688 - 119.19 512.13 Cr
09/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J689 119.19 - 392.94 Cr
09/13/2023 Swift Current, City of Sept 13/2023 J692 - 70.80 463.74 Cr
09/27/2023 Swift Current, City of 3040 J693 70.80 - 392.94 Cr
09/06/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 9/6/23 J717 - 26.63 419.57 Cr
09/06/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J718 26.63 - 392.94 Cr
09/10/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 9/10/23 J719 - 62.32 455.26 Cr
09/23/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 9/23/23 J721 - 16.85 47211 Cr
09/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop 9/30/23 J723 - 41.00 513.11 Cr
09/30/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J724 41.00 - 472.11 Cr
09/23/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J726 16.85 - 455.26 Cr
09/10/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J728 62.32 - 392.94 Cr
09/30/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 9/30/23 J740 - 203.64 596.58 Cr
09/14/2023 Staples Moose Jaw 9/14/23 J744 - 120.92 717.50 Cr
09/14/2023 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J745 120.92 - 596.58 Cr
09/30/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 736 J761 - 166.50 763.08 Cr
09/24/2023 Burnay, Ashley kms 9/24/23 J765 - 43.20 806.28 Cr
09/29/2023 Conexus Burnay 9/29/23 J767 - 1.50 807.78 Cr
09/29/2023 Burnay, Ashley Cash J769 43.20 - 764.58 Cr
09/29/2023 Conexus Cash J770 1.50 - 763.08 Cr
09/15/2023  Admin Centre September 15, ... J777 - 10,209.19 10,972.27 Cr
09/15/2023  Admin Centre Cash J778 10,209.19 - 763.08 Cr
09/30/2023 Admin Centre September 30, ... J779 - 10,209.19 10,972.27 Cr
09/30/2023  Admin Centre Cash J780 10,209.19 - 763.08 Cr
09/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J781 392.94 - 370.14 Cr
09/22/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services September 22, ... J782 - 219.78 589.92 Cr
09/22/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J783 219.78 - 370.14 Cr
29,771.98 27,975.04
22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 1,145.09 Cr
09/06/2023 9-6-23, Dollarama MC CS #7564 J710 - 24.70 1,169.79 Cr
09/06/2023 9-6-23, Dollar Store, Great Canadian MC CS #7564 J712 - 16.10 1,185.89 Cr
09/06/2023 9-6-23, Dollar Store with More MC CS #7564 J713 - 21.65 1,207.54 Cr
09/09/2023 43273, Tribal Roots MC CS #7564 J714 - 56.70 1,264.24 Cr
09/08/2023 1860, South Island Crafts MC CS #7564 J715 - 49.90 1,314.14 Cr
09/25/2023 Sept MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J716 1,314.14 - -Cr
1,314.14 169.05
22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 -Cr
22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 469.66 Cr
09/11/2023 9/11/23, Subway - Leader MC EH #7556 J698 - 6.36 476.02 Cr
09/23/2023 Sept MC reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J699 476.02 - -Cr
476.02 6.36
22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 433.42 Cr
09/11/2023 1x3djc, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J702 - 377.53 810.95 Cr
09/23/2023 September MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J703 810.95 - - Cr
810.95 377.53
24500 Deposits on income -Cr
24600 Deferred Revenue 240.00 Cr
35600  Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97 Cr
40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 290,500.00 Cr
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40150  SLTF - Other -Cr
41050 Federal Government Grant -Cr
41060 Summer Students -Cr
41150  Provincial Government Grant -Cr
41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr
41170  CIF-Summer Grant -Cr
41180  CIF-Annual -Cr
41190  Provincial Summer Student -Cr
41300 SPRA - Cr
41310 SPRA - Advocacy -Cr
41320 SPRA - Grants -Cr
41340 SPRA -SOGO -Cr
41350 SPRA -EMSI 37,500.00 Cr
41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr
41510  SSI-Grants -Cr
41630  Other Grants -Cr
42050  Self Help - Membership Fees 1,530.00 Cr
42100  Self Help - P&S Revenue -Cr

09/26/2023  General Participant 1594 J771 - 120.00 120.00 Cr
42150  Self Help - Merchandise Sales -Cr
42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue -Cr
42510  Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr
42520  Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs -Cr
44200 Other Revenue -Cr
44400 Interest Revenue 313.55 Cr

09/30/2023 Interest Income 09/30/2023 J776 - 65.40 378.95 Cr
44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 1,749.87 Cr

09/22/2023  Rivers West District 1588 J587 - 97.50 1,847.37 Cr

09/22/2023  South East District 1587 J589 - 97.50 1,944.87 Cr

09/22/2023  Prairie Central District 1589 J590 - 97.50 2,042.37 Cr

09/22/2023  Parkland Valley District 1590 J591 - 97.50 2,139.87 Cr

09/22/2023  Lakeland District 1591 J592 - 97.50 2,237.37 Cr

09/22/2023 Northern Sport Culture and Recreatio... 1592 J593 - 97.50 2,334.87 Cr

- 585.00
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Sorted by: Transaction Number
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50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr
50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr
50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr
50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr
50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr
50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr
50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr
50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr
51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr
51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr
51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr
51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr
51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr
51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr
51370  P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr
51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr
51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr
51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr
51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr
51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr
51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr
52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr
52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr
52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr
52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr
52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr
52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr

52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr



Page 7
South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 09/01/2023 to 09/30/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr
52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr
52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr
52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr
52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr
52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr
52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr
52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr
53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr
53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr
53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr
53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr
53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr
53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr
53770 Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr
54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr
54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr
54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr
54130 Communications - Other - Dr
54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr
54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr
54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr
54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr
54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr
54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr
54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr
54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr
56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr
56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr

56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr
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56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr
56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr
56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr
56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr
57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr
58050  Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr
58100  Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr
58150  Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr
58200  Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr
58250  Staffing - Professional Development - Dr
58300  Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr
58350  Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr
58360  Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr
59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr
59100 Off Op - Office Supplies - Dr
59150  Off Op - Postage for Admin - Dr
59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying - Dr
59250  Off Op - Professional Fees - Dr
59300 Off Op - Property Insurance - Dr
59350 Off Op - Rent - Dr
59400 Off Op - Telephone - Dr
59450  Off Op - Bank Charges - Dr
59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense - Dr
59550  Off Op - Other - Dr
61010 Meetings - Dr
61020 Mission Staff - Dr
61030 Pep Rally - Dr

61040 Registration Fees - Dr
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61050 Promotion - Dr
61060 Mission Desk - Dr
62010  Staff Attendance - Dr
63010 ACSDG Aboriginal Sport Dev Grant - Dr
63020 SW Aboriginal S/C/R Development - Dr
63030 New Canadian S/C/R Development - Dr
63040 Advocacy General - Dr
64010 Summer Play Program - Equipment - Dr
64020  ASTP After School Time Period - Dr
65010  Kid Sport - Dr
65020 Creative Kids - Dr
65030 Jump Start - Dr
65040  Culture Days - Dr
65050  ArtsVest - Dr
65060  Global Other - Dr
71010 Coaching - Dr
71011 Coaching NCCP-A - Dr
71012  Coaching NCCP-B - Dr
71013  Coaching MED - Dr
